
Clt Dos. Code Apellido1 Nombre Sexo Año NAC Catg. Fed. Club Tiempo
1 1 3495008 ORGUE Laura D 86 SPA SNR CAT CEFUC - 1º SPA Senior
2 11 3495006 AUBERT Mariona D 83 SPA SNR ARA CMGC - 2º SPA Senior
3 10 3495066 LOPEZ Maialen D 92 SPA CDT VAS M.IRU - 1º SPA Cadete
4 15 3495069 SANMARTIN Maria D 92 SPA CDT ARA H.BEN - 2º SPA Cadete
5 16 3495068 MORRAL Berta D 92 SPA CDT CAT CEFUC - 3º SPA Cadete
6 14 3495050 VIGO Berta D 91 SPA CDT ARA H.BEN -
7 2 3495061 RIVERO Maria D 90 SPA CDT ARA MAYEN -
8 3 3495062 ALEU Ma Cristina D 90 SPA CDT ARA MAYEN -
9 4 3495072 HERNANDEZ Elisa D 91 SPA CDT ANZ CAHV 3:27.1

Clt Dos. Code Apellido1 Nombre Sexo Año NAC Catg. Fed. Club Tiempo
1 2 3020000 SOULIE Francois Jac. H 78 AND SNR AND - -
2 3 3490026 GUTIERREZ Javier H 85 SPA SNR CAB SOLVA - 1º SPA Senior
3 6 3490032 ROJO Ioseba H 88 SPA JUN VAS UZTUR - 1º SPA Juvenil
4 5 3490030 CARVAJAL Miguel H 77 SPA SNR ANZ LA GE - 2º SPA Senior
5 1 3490180 YERA Javier H 73 SPA SNR ARA PANTI - 3º SPA Senior
6 4 3490012 ALDAZ Iñigo H 72 SPA SNR NAV P.D.R -
7 7 3490017 BOTANCH Josep H 89 SPA JUN CAT CEFUC - 2º SPA Juvenil
8 8 3490145 ROJO Imanol H 90 SPA CDT VAS UZTUR - 1º SPA Cadete
9 27 3490009 PASTRANA Angel H 80 SPA SNR ARA CMGC 2:33.4

10 9 3490005 FERNANDEZ Fco Javier H 87 SPA SNR ANZ SBIKA 2:35.1
11 10 3490152 MURGIA Urtzi H 90 SPA CDT ARA MAYEN 2:36.2 2º SPA Cadete
12 32 3490007 NAVARRO Js Ramon H 71 SPA SNR ARA CMGC 2:38.7
13 11 3490086 MACIAS Iñigo H 89 SPA JUN NAV S.F.H 2:41.9 3º SPA Juvenil
14 24 3490223 JORBA Oscar H 92 SPA CDT CAT CEFUC 2:46.7 3º SPA Cadete
15 12 3490183 AYORA Ignacio H 91 SPA CDT ARA MAYEN 2:48.4
16 14 3490146 VINCELLE Jairo H 91 SPA CDT ARA MAYEN 2:49.3
17 34 3490221 HERNANDEZ Marcos H 92 SPA CDT ANZ CAHV 2:49.5
18 13 3490175 ROMEU Jordi H 78 SPA SNR CAT P.E.C 2:52.2
19 30 3490222 ESPAÑA Aaron H 92 SPA CDT CAT CEFUC 2:54.2
20 22 3020001 CAIRAT Guillem H 91 AND CDT AND - 2:56.2
21 19 3490218 BARAJAS Cristian H 92 SPA CDT ANZ CAHV 2:58.6

Clt Dor. Equipo Codigo Nation Sexo Año Cat Fed Club Tiempo Ecart
1 2 SPA ARA1 3490152 MURGIA Urtzi SPA H 90 CDT ARA MAYEN 23:55.4

3490180 YERA Javier SPA H 73 SNR ARA PANTI
 

2 1 SPA VAS 3490032 ROJO Ioseba SPA H 88 JUN VAS UZTUR 24:44.8 49.4
3490145 ROJO Imanol SPA H 90 CDT VAS UZTUR

 
3 4 SPA NAV 3490086 MACIAS Iñigo SPA H 89 JUN NAV S.F.H 24:53.7 58.3

3490012 ALDAZ Iñigo SPA H 72 SNR NAV P.D.R
 

4 7 SPA GC 3490007 NAVARRO Js Ramon SPA H 71 SNR ARA CMGC 25:31.8 1:36.4
3490009 PASTRANA Angel SPA H 80 SNR ARA CMGC

 
5 3 SPA ANZ 3490005 FERNANDEZ Fco Javier SPA H 87 SNR ANZ SBIKA 26:11.9 2:16.5

3490030 CARVAJAL Miguel SPA H 77 SNR ANZ LA GE
 

6 6 SPA ARA2 3490183 AYORA Ignacio SPA H 91 CDT ARA MAYEN 27:15.2 3:19.8
3490146 VINCELLE Jairo SPA H 91 CDT ARA MAYEN

 
7 5 SPA CAT 3490017 BOTANCH Josep SPA H 89 JUN CAT CEFUC 28:01.0 4:05.6

3490175 ROMEU Jordi SPA H 78 SNR CAT P.E.C
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